9:30- 10:00

10:00-10:05

10:05- 10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50- 11:50

11:50-12:15

12:30

12:50-1:20

1:25-1:30

BUFFALO

SUNY UCAWD

UBEOC Men’s Conference Agenda
Men Leading by Example

Registration/ Vendor Displays

Welcome: Dr. Adams

Plenary Speaker: Karl Shallowhorn / Q&A
Don’t Be Afraid To Ask For Help

BREAK
Leadership Panel:
*Larry Donalson (Pastor/ Educator)
*Dr. Darren Brown-Hall (Chief of Staff, Buffalo Board of Education)
*Antoine Johnson- Fatherhood Coordinator
*Christopher St. Vil (UB SW Faculty Member)

BREAK/ Vendor Displays

Lunch Begins

Lunch Speaker: Craig Hannah / Q&A

Closing Remarks



