



UBEOC Men's Conference Agenda
Men Leading by Example

9:30- 10:00	Registration/ Vendor Displays
10:00-10:05	Welcome: Dr. Adams
10:05- 10:40	Plenary Speaker: Karl Shallowhorn / Q&A <u>Don't Be Afraid To Ask For Help</u>
10:40-10:50	BREAK
10:50- 11:50	Leadership Panel: <i>*Larry Donalson (Pastor/ Educator)</i> <i>*Dr. Darren Brown-Hall (Chief of Staff, Buffalo Board of Education)</i> <i>*Antoine Johnson- Fatherhood Coordinator</i> <i>*Christopher St. Vil (UB SW Faculty Member)</i>
11:50-12:15	BREAK/ Vendor Displays
12:30	Lunch Begins
12:50-1:20	Lunch Speaker: Craig Hannah / Q&A
1:25-1:30	Closing Remarks